 P P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
3 WATT
Single & Dual Output
Additional specifications on next page.
Speci ca ons - All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25  C.
INPUT

No load
(mA)
S
N
G
L
O
U
TP
U
T
O
LT
A
G
24(9-36) 3.3 1000 30m Vp-p 6 82 TWB3-24S33/MHIA5 1050 F
24(9-36) 5 600 30m Vp-p 6 84.5 TWB3-24S5/MHIA5 750 F
24(9-36) 12 250 40m Vp-p 6 87 TWB3-24S12/MHIA5 130 F
24(9-36) 15 200 40m Vp-p 6 87 TWB3-24S15/MHIA5 100 F
24(9-36) 24 125 50m Vp-p 6 87 TWB3-24S24/MHIA5 39 F
48(18-75) 3.3 1000 30m Vp-p 4 81 TWB3-48S33/MHIA5 1050 F
48(18-75) 5 600 30m Vp-p 4 83 TWB3-48S5/MHIA5 750 F
48(18-75) 12 250 40m Vp-p 4 87 TWB3-48S12/MHIA5 130 F
48(18-75) 15 200 40m Vp-p 4 87 TWB3-48S15/MHIA5 100 F
48(18-75) 24 125 50m Vp-p 4 86 TWB3-48S24/MHIA5 39 F
D
U
A
L
O
U
TP
U
T
O
LT
A
G
24(9-36) ±5 ±300 30m Vp-p 6 83 TWB3-24-5/MHIA5 +/-430 F
24(9-36) ±12 ±125 40m Vp-p 6 87 TWB3-24-12/MHIA5 +/-75 F
24(9-36) ±15 ±100 40m Vp-p 6 86 TWB3-24-15/MHIA5 +/-56 F
48(18-75) ±5 ±300 30m Vp-p 4 83 TWB3-48-5/MHIA5 +/-430 F
48(18-75) ±12 ±125 40m Vp-p 4 86 TWB3-48-12/MHIA5 +/-75 F
48(18-75) ±15 ±100 40m Vp-p 4 86 TWB3-48-15/MHIA5 +/-56 F
© Polytron Devices, Inc., 1-23-2015
P P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
___________________________________________________________________________________3 Watt DC/DC Converters
D P P N ONN T ON